
Sacramental Formation 2025/26 Important Dates 
 

 
Parent Meeting YMC @9AM Saturday, September 6, 2025 

Children’s Adoration Church 6:30PM Friday, October 3, 2025  

Formation Session 1 YMC Thursday, November 20, 2025 

Formation Session 2 YMC Thursday, December 4, 2025 

Children’s Adoration Church 6:30PM Friday, December 5, 2025 

Formation Session 3 YMC Thursday, January 8, 2026 

Parent Meeting YMC Sunday, January 11, 2026 

Formation Session 4 YMC Thursday, February 5, 2026 

Children’s Adoration Church 6:30PM Friday, February 6, 2026 

Reconciliation Retreat Church / YMC / 
School 

Saturday, February 21, 2026 

Sacrament of Reconciliation Church Saturday, February 28, 2026 

Children’s Adoration Church 6:00PM Friday, March 6, 2026 

Formation Session 5 YMC Thursday, Mar 12, 2026 

First Holy Communion 
Retreat 

Church / YMC / 
School 

Saturday, March 14, 2026 

FC Mass Rehearsal Church Sunday, April 12, 2026 

First Holy Communion Mass Church Sunday, April 19, 2026 

First Holy Communion Mass Church Sunday, April 26, 2026 

May Crowning Church Sunday, May 3, 2026 

Corpus Christi Church Sunday, June 7, 2026 
 

●​ Highlighted items are mandatory events. 
●​ ‘Formation Sessions’ are not mandatory, but highly encouraged. If your child is 

NOT in an atrium, these sessions are mandatory.  
●​ Both the retreats and the formation sessions are parent/child events. 
●​ YMC is the Youth Ministry Center, the building directly across from the school 


